

Standard Revenue-Sharing Service

Partner retains Pack Network LLC to provide the following services:

- Presentation of live and archival video via the World Wide Web (Webcasts).
- Management of subscription service for pay-per-view Webcast access, including all associated transactional elements such as credit-card processing.
- Management of web portal (separate website or integrated with current site).
- One on-site training session prior to the start of streaming service.
- Customer service related to video service offerings.
- Technical support related to equipment and software set-up and operation.

Financial Terms

- Basic StreamingPack, \$3995:
- (1) MacBook (Intel Core 2 duo, 2.1 GHz or similar)
- (3) Sony Camcorders (DCR-HC52 or similar)
- (1) Firewire-based Digital Video Converter
- (1) USB-based Digital Video Converter
- (1) Audio Mixer
- (3) Tripods
- (1) Streaming Software & Components
- (1) Custom-designed graphics package
- (1) 100' XLR Audio Cable
- (1) 15' Coaxial Video Cable
- (1) Y Audio Cable
- (2) 15' 4-pin to 6-pin firewire cables
- (1) Power strip
- (1) Travel case
- Pack Network LLC shall incur all costs (bandwidth, etc.) for the transmission of the Webcasts.
- After credit card processing fees have been recovered by Pack Network LLC, the resulting net revenue will be allocated as follows:
- 1. Single-year agreement: 50 percent share to partner, 50 percent share to Pack Network LLC.
- 2. Multiple-year agreement: 60 percent share to partner, 40 percent share to Pack Network LLC.
- Determination of the per-event fee, and if offered the annual fee for pay-per-view subscribers, shall be at the discretion of the partner. The minimum per-event fee shall be \$4.95 and the minimum annual fee \$49.95.